
Week Date Day Pupils Time Subject Length Cand. Teachers 
2 Revsion 13-May Friday 18 P5 RE Revision P5 FKS
1 Exam 16-May Monday 18 09:00 Religious Studies A 20
2 Revision 13-May Friday 39-RE stude  p4 and 5 Computer S  p4 and 5 DPW SAC
1 Exam 16-May Monday 39 1:00pm Principles o  1hr30
1 Revision 16-May Monday 164-39 P5 Biology revi P5 RCH, EVJ, SCB, DMA, HNJ, AEL
1 Exam 17-May Tuesday 164 9:00am Biology H/F 1hr45
1 Revision 17-May Tuesday 168 P5 English revi P5 MJT, EJR, HSB, GJW, EVS, JPC, GLB
1 Exam 18-May Wednesday 168 9:00am English Lang   1hr45
1 Revision 18-May Wednesday 32 p3 and 4 German Revp3 and 4 JLH  AJV
1 Exam 18-May Wednesday 26 1:00pm German Reading Listening h
1 Exam 18-May Wednesday 6 1:00pm German Reading Listening F
1 Revision 19-May Thursday 70 8:00am History Revision GRH DJA
1 Exam 19-May Thursday 70 9:00am History Eliza1hr
1 Revision 19-May Thursday 26 p3 and 4 Drama revis2hr SMW
1 Exam 19-May Thursday 26 1:00pm Drama writt  1hr45
1 Revision 19-May Thursday 168-26 P4 Maths revsi P4 MAC BRF TJS RJT LIESL TCC MCT
1 Exam 20-May Friday 168 9:00am Maths Non  1hr30
1 Exam 20-May Friday 57 1:00pm Busniess (in1hr30
1 Revision 20-May Friday 53 - BusinesP5 Geography P5 NSL LDE
2 Exam 23-May Monday 53 9:00am Geography    1hr
2 Revsion 23-May Monday 14 P5 French revisP5 AJV
2 Exam 24-May Tuesday 8 9:00am French reading and listening F
2 Exam 24-May Tuesday 6 9:00am French reading and listening H
2 Revision 24-May Tuesday 190 P5 English liter     P5 MJT, EJR, HSB, GJW, EVS, JPC
2 Exam 25-May Wednesday 190 9:00am English Lit p  50 mins
2 Revision 25-May Wednesday 41 p4 and 5 Spanish rev p4 and 5 HSW JLH
2 Exam 26-May Thursday 33 9:00am Spanish reading and listening F
2 Exam 26-May Thursday 8 9:00am Spanish reading and listening H
2 Revision 26-May Thursday 18 P3 RE Revision P3 FKS
2 Exam 26-May Thursday 18 1:00pm Religious St     1hr45
2 Revsion 26-May Thursday 163-18 P5 Chemistry P5 RCH, EVJ, SCB, DMA,  AEL, PMR
2 Exam 27-May Friday 163 9:00am Chemistry H1hr45
2 Revsion 27-May Friday 39 p3 and 4 Computer S  p3 and 4 DPW SAC
2 Exam 27-May Friday 39 1:00pm Computer S    2hr
2 Revision 27-May Friday 32-CompSc P5 German revP5 JLH
1 Exam 06-Jun Monday 32 9:00am German wr  1hr20
1 Exam 06-Jun Monday 3 9:00am Child Dev: H     1hr15
1 Revision 06-Jun Monday 16811am -12 amMaths Revis11am -12 am TD DAY MATHS TO ARRANGE
1 Exam 07-Jun Tuesday 168 9:00am Maths  calc 1hr30
1 Revision 06-Jun Monday 53 12 onwards Geopgraphy 12 onwards TD DAY NSL AND LDE TO ARRANGE
1 Exam 07-Jun Tuesday 53 1:00pm Geography    1hr
1 Revision 07-Jun Tuesday 190-53 P5 English Lite      P5 MJT, EJR, HSB, GJW, EVS, JPC
1 Exam 08-Jun Wednesday 190 9:00am English Lit p  1hr45
1 Revision 09-Jun Thursday 70 8:00am History Revision GRH DJA
1 Exam 09-Jun Thursday 70 9:00am Hist B: Ppls  1hr
1 Revision 09-Jun Thursday 163 P3 Physics revi 1hr RCH, EVJ, NAR, DMA,  AEL, PMR
1 Exam 09-Jun Thursday 163 1:00pm Physics H/F 1hr45
1 Exam 10-Jun Friday 168 9:00am English Lang   1hr45
1 Revision 10-Jun Friday 168 P5 Maths revision MAC BRF TJS RJT LIESL TCC MCT
2 Exam 13-Jun Monday 168 9:00am Maths  calc 1hr30
2 Exam 13-Jun Monday 57 1:00pm Building A B1hr30
2 Revsion 13-Jun Monday 53- Busines P5 Geography P5 NSL LDE
2 Exam 14-Jun Tuesday 53 9:00am Geography   1hr30
2 Revision 14-Jun Tuesday 48 P3 Statistics ReP3 MAC TJS
2 Exam 14-Jun Tuesday 48 1:00pm Statistics pa  1hr30
2 Revision 14-Jun Tuesday 164-48 P5 Biology revi 1hr RCH, SCB, DMA, HNJ, PMR
2 Exam 15-Jun Wednesday 164 9:00am Biology Pap  1hr45
2 Revision 16-Jun Thursday 14 P3 French revisP3 AJV
2 Exam 16-Jun Thursday 14 1:00pm French writ  1hr20
2 Revision 16-Jun Thursday 41 P5 Spanish rev P5 HSW JLH



2 Exam 17-Jun Friday 41 9:00am Spanish wri  1hr20
2 Exam 17-Jun Friday 10 1:00pm Naked-Eye A1hr45
2 Revision 17-Jun Friday 163 P5 Chemistry r 1hr RCH, EVJ, NAR, AEL, PMR
1 Exam 20-Jun Monday 163 9:00am Chemistry P  1hr45
1 Revision 21-Jun Tuesday 70 8:00am History revision GRH DJA
1 Exam 21-Jun Tuesday 70 9:00am Hist B: the M    1hr
1 Revision 21-Jun Tuesday 24 P5 Music revis P5 SRO
1 Exam 22-Jun Wednesday 24 9:00am Music Writt  1hr30
1 Revision 22-Jun Wednesday 163 P5 Physics revi 1hr  EVJ, NAR, DMA,  AEL, PMR
1 Exam 23-Jun Thursday 163 9:00am Physics pap  1hr45
1 Revision 24-Jun Friday 48 8:00am Statistics Revision MAC/TJS
2 Exam 24-Jun Friday 48 9:00am Statistics pa  1hr30
2 Exam 27-Jun Monday 70 1:00pm Hist B: Frst   1hr

Exam 28-Jun Tuesday 10 9:00am Telescopic A1hr45
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